PET SAUDE INTERPROFISSIONALIDADE - RESULTADO FINAL

INSCRICAO

NOME DO(A) ALUNO(A)

COEFICIENTE DE
RENDIMENTO

PONTUACAO
CURRICULAR

SOMA

CURSO

CONDICAO

7680

7686

7683

7661

7664

7740

7682

CICERO ALDEMIR DA SILVA BATISTA

CRISTIANE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

ERICA RODRIGUES FERNANDES SILVA

FELIPE PAULINO DA SILVA

ISABELLA LINS DA SILVA

RAUANA DOS SANTOS FAUSTINO

MELINA EVEN SILVA DA COSTA

8,0

8,0

8,8

0,0

8,5

8,2

8,2

0,25

0,5

8,00

8,25

8,80

0,00

9,00

11,20

8,20

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTAGAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTAGAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTAGAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTAGAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTAGAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTAGAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTAGAO
CONFORME EDITAL



7726

7707

7717

7681

7668

MARIANE RIBEIRO LOPES

MARIANY FERNANDES DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA DE ALENCAR

MARIA PALOMA BARROS DE SOUSA

JULIANNE DUARTE DE SOUZA

7,5

9,1

8,5

8,8

7,9

7,50

9,10

8,50

8,80

7,90

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

ENFERMAGEM

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTACAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTACAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTACAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTACAO
CONFORME EDITAL

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTACAO
CONFORME EDITAL

7718

LARA PEREIRA LEITE ALENCAR

8,8

0,00

8,80

ENFERMAGEM

DESCLASSIFICADO - NAO
ENTREGOU DOCUMENTACAO
CONFORME EDITAL




